
DESSERTS 
& DIGESTIFS



DESSERTS

TIRAMISU MAISON 
HOMEMADE TIRAMISU

FONDANT AUX DEUX CHOCOLAT " VALRHONA" 
Homemade"Valrhona" Double Chocolate Lava Cake, Vanilla Ice Cream

MOUSSE AU CHOCOLAT NOIR “VALRHONA" 
Homemade"Valrhona" Dark Chocolate Mousse 

CRÈME BRÛLÉE
Homemade Crème brulée

CRÈME CARAMEL 
Homemade caramel pudding

DAME BLANCHE 
1 scoop vanilla & chocolate ice cream, homemade Valhrona chocolate sauce, whipped cream, 
almond flakes

SINGLE ICE CREAM SCOOP 
Choices of Vanilla, Chocolate, Calamansi Sorbet, Wildberry

ASSORTED ICE CREAM 
ASSORTED ICE CREAM 3 SCOOP

26

35

24

23

23

25

9

24

45ML

      ARMAGNAC, CASTARÈDE, NAPOLÉON 65  
      ARMAGNAC, DOMAINE DE RAVIGNAN, 2003 65   
      

ARMAGNAC, DOMAINE DE RAVIGNAN, 1998 65
  

      
ARMAGNAC, DOMAINE DE RAVIGNAN, 1993 68

 
                                    

ARMAGNAC, DOMAINE DE RAVIGNAN, 1985 78
 

      

ARMAGNAC, DOMAINE DE RAVIGNAN, 1983 80

 
      

ARMAGNAC, DOMAINE DE RAVIGNAN, 1981 90

 
 

ARMAGNAC

RÉMY MARTIN VSOP 46

BRUNO DE LESTAPIS 62

COGNAC

DOW’S FINE RUBY PORT                                          
40

PORT WINE

LIMONCELLO 35

DIGESTIFS

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAX


