



**DESSERTS
& DIGESTIFS**

DESSERTS

TIRAMISU MAISON HOMEMADE TIRAMISU	26
FONDANT AUX DEUX CHOCOLAT " VALRHONA" Homemade"Valrhona" Double Chocolate Lava Cake, Vanilla Ice Cream	35
MOUSSE AU CHOCOLAT NOIR "VALRHONA" Homemade"Valrhona" Dark Chocolate Mousse	24
CRÈME BRÛLÉE Homemade Crème brûlée	23
CRÈME CARAMEL Homemade caramel pudding	23
DAME BLANCHE 1 scoop vanilla & chocolate ice cream, homemade Valrhona chocolate sauce, whipped cream, almond flakes	25
SINGLE ICE CREAM SCOOP Choices of Vanilla, Chocolate, Calamansi Sorbet, Wildberry	9
ASSORTED ICE CREAM ASSORTED ICE CREAM 3 SCOOP	24



ARMAGNAC

45ML

ARMAGNAC, CASTARÈDE, NAPOLÉON	65
ARMAGNAC, DOMAINE DE RAVIGNAN, 2003	65
ARMAGNAC, DOMAINE DE RAVIGNAN, 1998	65
ARMAGNAC, DOMAINE DE RAVIGNAN, 1993	68
ARMAGNAC, DOMAINE DE RAVIGNAN, 1985	78
ARMAGNAC, DOMAINE DE RAVIGNAN, 1983	80
ARMAGNAC, DOMAINE DE RAVIGNAN, 1981	90

COGNAC

RÉMY MARTIN VSOP	46
BRUNO DE LESTAPIS	62

DIGESTIFS

LIMONCELLO	35
------------	----

PORT WINE

DOW'S FINE RUBY PORT	40
----------------------	----